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1 MANCARI MATILDE 32 29 29 (27) 90

2 ROVERE VALENTINA 28 29 29 86

3 ISAIA ROBERTO (26) 29 28 26 83

4 BORGNA DANIELE (22) 23 26 24 73

5 FINO MASSIMILIANO 26 20 26 72

6 GALLO DARIO 23 (22) 23 23 69

7 BERARDO VALDERICO 21 21 26 68

8 MANCARI SANDRO 25 22 19 66

9 SORDELLO SIMONE 34 28 62

10 FRANCO PIER ANDREA 19 23 18 60

11 ROVERE CLAUDIO 20 (16) 21 16 57

12 TUNINETTI SERGIO 31 26 57

13 PLAWCZYK MARC 20 13 (10) 19 52

14 BERAUDO MASSIMO 30 21 51

15 BOLLATI DANIELA 10 20 21 51

16 CHIAVAZZA FEDERICO 25 22 47

17 ROBALDO LUCA 29 17 46

18 D'ORAZIO MASSIMILIANO 22 20 42

19 BONELLI MASSIMO (10) 14 13 14 41

20 FRANCO MARIO 9 15 17 41

21 ROGGIERO CARLO 21 17 (0) 0 38

22 CAPOTORTO FERRUCCIO 10 24 34

23 LAMBERTO CARLO 17 17 34

24 ROASCIO ENRICO 16 17 33

25 ROVERE ALESSANDRO 33 33

26 GALLEANO ANDREA 15 14 29

27 ARIAUDO SERGIO 19 8 27

28 GIORDANETTO ERIK 27 27

29 BOTTERO ENRICO 23 23

30 FRANCO RICCARDO 22 22

31 FRANCONE MAURO 22 22

32 GARIBBO MIMMO 11 11 22

33 PUSCEDDU DANIELE 22 22

34 MERIGGIO ANDREA 12 9 21

35 ATTINA' EMILIO LUCIANO 10 9 19

36 MANDRILE MASSIMO 19 19



37 BERTOLA PIER LUIGI 18 18

38 D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO 18 18

39 BERARDO DANIELE 17 17

40 LUCIANO ALESSANDRO 17 17

41 BONO IVANO 16 0 16

42 ALPE MASSIMO 15 15

43 CAPOZZI MARCO 14 14

44 DALMASSO GIOVANNI 14 14

45 PIANEZZA GIORGIO 13 13

46 MEINERO LUIGI 4 8 12

47 FONTANA ROS VALERIO 11 11

48 GIRELLO DOMENICO 0 11 11

49 LARCHER LARA 10 10

50 RUGGERI ROBERTO 10 10

51 BOSSI GIAN LUIGI 9 9

52 FACELLO LILIANA 9 9

53 CORINO EZIO 8 8

54 GHIBAUDO ANDREA 6 6

55 KHREISAT ISSA 5 5

56 MORINO DANIELA 5 5

57 MONDINO MARCO 4 4

58 REBOLINO MARISA 2 2

59 BECCARIA RENATO 0 0

60 VERANI MASIN FRANCESCO 0 0
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2017
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1 ISAIA ROBERTO 37 38 37 (33) 112

2 BORGNA DANIELE (33) 37 39 35 111

3 MANCARI MATILDE 39 36 36 (32) 111

4 FINO MASSIMILIANO 39 29 37 105

5 MANCARI SANDRO 39 36 30 105

6 BOLLATI DANIELA 26 38 37 101

7 GALLO DARIO 33 (32) 34 33 100

8 PLAWCZYK MARC 34 25 (22) 35 94

9 ROVERE CLAUDIO 31 (25) 35 28 94

10 ROVERE VALENTINA 31 31 31 93

11 BERARDO VALDERICO 28 28 32 88

12 BONELLI MASSIMO (23) 27 29 29 85

13 FRANCO MARIO 23 32 29 84

14 FRANCO PIER ANDREA 28 31 24 83

15 BERAUDO MASSIMO 41 31 72

16 TUNINETTI SERGIO 39 33 72

17 CHIAVAZZA FEDERICO 35 35 70

18 CAPOTORTO FERRUCCIO 26 43 69

19 SORDELLO SIMONE 38 30 68

20 MERIGGIO ANDREA 32 35 67

21 ARIAUDO SERGIO 38 28 66

22 LAMBERTO CARLO 33 32 65

23 MEINERO LUIGI 31 34 65

24 ROASCIO ENRICO 31 31 62

25 D'ORAZIO MASSIMILIANO 32 29 61

26 GALLEANO ANDREA 29 30 59

27 GARIBBO MIMMO 28 27 55

28 ROGGIERO CARLO 32 23 (0) 0 55

29 ROBALDO LUCA 34 20 54

30 ATTINA' EMILIO LUCIANO 25 27 52

31 BERDARDO DANIELE 37 37

32 ROVERE ALESSANDRO 37 37

33 BOTTERO ENRICO 36 36

34 BONO IVANO 34 0 34

35 FACELLO LILIANA 32 32



36 FRANCO RICCARDO 32 32

37 GIORDANETTO ERIK 32 32

38 PUSCEDDU DANIELE 31 31

39 BERTOLA PIER LUIGI 30 30

40 CAPOZZI MARCO 30 30

41 FONTANA ROS VALERIO 30 30

42 LUCIANO ALESSANDRO 30 30

43 MORINO DANIELA 30 30

44 D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO 29 29

45 DALMASSO GIOVANNI 29 29

46 MONDINO MARCO 29 29

47 MANDRILE MASSIMO 28 28

48 BOSSI GIAN LUIGI 27 27

49 FRANCONE MAURO 27 27

50 PIANEZZA GIORGIO 27 27

51 ALPE MASSIMO 26 26

52 LARCHER LARA 26 26

53 GIRELLO DOMENICO 0 25 25

54 CORINO EZIO 22 22

55 GHIBAUDO ANDREA 21 21

56 KHREISAT ISSA 21 21

57 REBOLINO MARISA 21 21

58 RUGGERI ROBERTO 20 20

59 BECCARIA RENATO 0 0

60 VERANI MASIN FRANCESCO 0 0
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1 ISAIA ROBERTO 37 38 37 (33) 112

2 MANCARI SANDRO 39 36 30 105

3 BOLLATI DANIELA 26 38 37 101

4 GALLO DARIO 33 (32) 34 33 100

5 PLAWCZYK MARC 34 25 (22) 35 94

6 ROVERE CLAUDIO 31 (25) 35 28 94

7 BERARDO VALDERICO 28 28 32 88

8 BONELLI MASSIMO (23) 27 29 29 85

9 FRANCO MARIO 23 32 29 84

10 FRANCO PIER ANDREA 28 31 24 83

11 BERAUDO MASSIMO 41 31 72

12 TUNINETTI SERGIO 39 33 72

13 CAPOTORTO FERRUCCIO 26 43 69

14 ARIAUDO SERGIO 38 28 66

15 LAMBERTO CARLO 33 32 65

16 MEINERO LUIGI 31 34 65

17 ROASCIO ENRICO 31 31 62

18 D'ORAZIO MASSIMILIANO 32 29 61

19 GALLEANO ANDREA 29 30 59

20 GARIBBO MIMMO 28 27 55

21 ROGGIERO CARLO 32 23 (0) 0 55

22 ATTINA' EMILIO LUCIANO 25 27 52

23 BERDARDO DANIELE 37 37

24 FACELLO LILIANA 32 32

25 BERTOLA PIER LUIGI 30 30

26 CAPOZZI MARCO 30 30

27 FONTANA ROS VALERIO 30 30

28 MORINO DANIELA 30 30

29 D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO 29 29

30 MANDRILE MASSIMO 28 28

31 BOSSI GIAN LUIGI 27 27

32 FRANCONE MAURO 27 27

33 PIANEZZA GIORGIO 27 27

34 LARCHER LARA 26 26

35 GIRELLO DOMENICO 0 25 25



36 CORINO EZIO 22 22

37 KHREISAT ISSA 21 21

38 REBOLINO MARISA 21 21

39 BECCARIA RENATO 0 0

40 VERANI MASIN FRANCESCO 0 0
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1 MANCARI MATILDE 39 36 36 (32) 111

2 BOLLATI DANIELA 26 38 37 101

3 ROVERE VALENTINA 31 31 31 93

4 FACELLO LILIANA 32 32

5 MORINO DANIELA 30 30

6 LARCHER LARA 26 26

7 REBOLINO MARISA 21 21
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